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000051120 Roof Replacement 3,500 10/16/2024

17110 CHURCH 375 06/21/2000

HX Base Yr

969 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 1,731 89.2500 68.72 118,954 1930 1930 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 58,412

UOP 10 20 2 69

UOP 144 20 29 997

1,854 1,731 59,477

BAS= W34 S50 E8 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E26 N35 UOP= E5 N2 W5S2$
N15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

2,000

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000
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HX Base Yr

969 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 1,946 96.7680 74.51 144,996 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

2 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1891

BAS 1,891 100 1,891 94,402

FOP 80 30 24 1,198

FOP 104 30 31 1,548

2,075 1,946 97,147

BAS= W26 FOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W35 S31 E24 FOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$
E37 N31$.
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